
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

E

E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

St.Nr.

3
14
22
8
5
2

66
37
29
6

17
33
32
21
24
48
12
50
28
36
11
41
23
46

Vorname

Dennis Mankel
Marius Bub
Sebastian Erbes
Maik Janson
Dominic Meuser
Marvin Röder
Joshua Enders
Marvin Dietermann
Yannick Grimiaux
André Müller
Fabian Niewald
Nils Gehrke
Jonas Böttcher
Phil Gehrke
Chris-Hendrik Feulner
Tim-Ottmar Bald
Dominik Rehak
Maurice Hoewert
Johannes Hufnagel
Marvin Beutler
Sascha Bechthold
Marvin Seifert
Felix Rothe
Andreas Hein

Nachname

, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, VFMH Team DMV
, MSC Feldatal/DMV
, Semmler-Racing-Team
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, MSC Beuern
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, S.A.S.-Racing Team
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, AMC Geseke
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MSC Aufenau/DMV
, AMC Langgöns/DMV
, MRSC Mernes eV im ADAC
, MSC Michelb.Hütte/DMV
, Honda Meyer Racing Team
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV
, MSC Oberes Weißtal
, MCV Rhein-Main/DMV

Beste Zeit.

2:15.249
2:21.511
2:22.118
2:22.759
2:22.930
2:23.644
2:25.332
2:25.577
2:26.057
2:26.319
2:28.117
2:28.175
2:30.693
2:31.830
2:31.910
2:32.250
2:32.892
2:38.655
2:39.101
2:42.688
2:43.539
2:45.003
2:52.295
3:24.120

Diff.

6.262
6.869
7.510
7.681
8.395

10.083
10.328
10.808
11.070
12.868
12.926
15.444
16.581
16.661
17.001
17.643
23.406
23.852
27.439
28.290
29.754
37.046

1:08.871

unde

3
3
4
2
4
5
3
5
5
5
3
3
4
3
2
3
4
4
4
2
2
2
3
4

Fahrzeug

KTM SX 125 (2008)
Honda CRF 250 (2007)
Yamaha YZ 250F (2008
Honda CRF 250 (2008)
Kawa KX 85 (2007)
KTM SXF 250 (2007)
Honda CRF 250 (2005)
Teka Suzuki RMZ 250 (2
Kawa KXF 250 SAS-Rac
Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)
KTM
Suzuki RMZ 125 (2008)
Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)
Suzuki RMZ 250 (2008)
KTM SXF 250 (2008)
Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007
Yamaha YZ 250 F (2007
Kawa KXF 250 (2004)
Kawa 250 (2005)
Yamaha YZ 250 (2006)
Honda CRF 250 (2008)
Honda CR 125 (1995)
Suzuki RM 125 (2008)
KTM SX 125 (2003)

Bemer

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Aarbergen 31.5/ 1. 6. 2008
125 ccm Jugend

1. Training - 15 min.[q1]

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 8:28:19

Aarbergen 1,670 Km

01.06.2008 08:30

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


